
Men's Olympic Qualification Tournaments
Spain

Cumulative Statistics

HBM400002_84A 4.0 Report Created  SUN 8 APR 2012 21:43
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Players

No. Name
MP

Shots

G / S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC DR
TP

1 HOMBRADOS IBANEZ Jose Javier 3 1 1 1:59:41

3 GURBINDO MARTINEZ Eduardo 3 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 9 2 1 1:47:25

4 ROCAS COMAS Albert 3 6/11 55 0/1 5/6 0/1 1/3 2 2 3 1 1 1:25:44

5 MAQUEDA PENA Jorge 3 6/8 75 2/2 1/2 3/4 3 1 1 2 3 1:16:10

8 TOMAS GONZALEZ Victor 3 10/16 63 1/2 5/8 1/1 3/5 2 2 1:36:40

9 ENTRERRIOS RODRIGUEZ Raul 3 10/12 83 3/4 1/1 5/6 1/1 1 4 57:40

10 AGUIRREZABALAGA GARCIA Mikel 3 2/7 29 2/7 1 3 20:20

11 SARMIENTO MELIAN Daniel 3 6/9 67 2/3 1/1 3/5 8 4 1:04:02

12 SIERRA MENDEZ Jose Manuel 3 1:00:19

13 AGUINAGALDE AKIZU Julen 3 13/18 72 5/8 7/9 1/1 3 3 1:21:49

15 UGALDE GARCIA Cristian 3 5/10 50 1/2 2/5 2/3 2 1 1 1:34:25

21 CANELLAS REIXACH Joan 3 11/18 61 1/1 5/10 5/7 4 3 1 1 1 1:03:40

24 MORROS de ARGILA Viran 3 3/4 75 1/1 0/1 2/2 2 1 2 2 4 1:33:40

26 GARCIA ROBLEDO Antonio Jesus 3 8/16 50 1/1 1/4 6/11 5 3 1 1 1 1:24:01

28 RIVERA FOLCH Valero 3 5/8 63 3/4 2/4 1 1 1:24:52

30 GUARDIOLA VILLAPLANA Gedeon 3 4/7 57 1/1 1/1 2/5 3 1 5 3 1 1:09:32

Bench/Team 1 1

91/147 62 17/25 29/44 25/45 5/8 13/23 2/2 46 30 16 8 9 8Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name % % % % % % %

1 HOMBRADOS IBANEZ Jose Javier 27/75 36 8/20 40 1/13 8 15/31 48 1/4 25 2/6 33 0/1 0

12 SIERRA MENDEZ Jose Manuel 18/39 46 1/8 13 3/9 33 14/18 78 0/3 0 0/1 0

Totals 45/114 39 9/28 32 4/22 18 29/49 59 1/7 14 2/7 29 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 17 4 3 1 0 25 68

Wing Shots 29 9 3 3 0 44 66

9m Shots 25 12 1 2 5 45 56

7m Shots 5 2 1 0 n/a 8 63

Fast Breaks 13 2 3 5 0 23 57

Breakthroughs 2 0 0 0 0 2 100

Totals 91 29 11 11 5 147 62

Number of Attacks: 160, Scoring Efficiency: 57%

Played
PR SRB 30 - 27

PR ALG 28 - 20

PR POL 33 - 22
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Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

1 HOMBRADOS IBANEZ J 3 GURBINDO MARTINEZ

0/1

1/1 1/1

4 ROCAS COMAS A

1/1 0/1

1/1

3/3 1/1
3-Missed 1-Post

5 MAQUEDA PENA J

1/1 1/2

1/1 1/1 2/2
1-Missed

8 TOMAS GONZALEZ V

2/2 1/2

1/1 2/3

4/4 0/1
3-Post

9 ENTRERRIOS RODRIGU

2/2 1/1

1/1 1/1

3/3 2/2
2-Missed

10 AGUIRREZABALAGA GA

0/1 1/1

1/2

3-Blocked

11 SARMIENTO MELIAN D

2/2 1/1

0/1 1/1

2/3
1-Post

12 SIERRA MENDEZ J 13 AGUINAGALDE AKIZU

1/2 1/1

2/2 0/1 1/2

3/3 3/3 2/3
1-Missed

15 UGALDE GARCIA C

1/1 0/1

0/1 1/2

0/1 1/1 2/2
1-Post

21 CANELLAS REIXACH J

1/2 1/1 1/3

0/1 0/1 1/1

4/5 3/3
1-Post

24 MORROS de ARGILA V

1/1

1/1

1/1
1-Blocked

26 GARCIA ROBLEDO A

2/2 3/3

2/2 0/2

1/2
2-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

28 RIVERA FOLCH V

0/1 1/1 2/2

1/1

1/1
2-Missed

30 GUARDIOLA VILLAPLA

1/1 0/1

2/2 1/1
2-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

9/13 10/13 10/15

7/9 0/5 10/14

22/25 7/7 16/19
11-Missed 11-Post 5-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

16/25
6/8

4/4

2/2

0/1
Direct Free Throws

12/20 15/27

13/19
4/9

1/1
13/23

5/8

10/14
5/13

1/3

1/1

0/1
Direct Free Throws

15/247/31

8/9
8/22

3/4
5/7

6/8

0/8 9/14 0/12

8/12 5/6 6/12

2/13 5/14 10/23

1 HOMBRADOS IBANEZ J

0/7 7/11 0/8

3/5 4/5 2/5

0/8 5/10 6/16

12 SIERRA MENDEZ J

0/1 2/3 0/4

5/7 1/1 4/7

2/5 0/4 4/7

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played n/a not applicable PR Preliminary Round RC Red Cards
S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots
YC Yellow Cards
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